NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
March 07, 2022 - March 13, 2022

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

9-1-1: LONE STAR
THE GOOD DOCTOR
BLUE BLOODS
SURVIVOR

CTV EVENING NEWS
FBI

STATION 19

THE ROOKIE

NCIS: HAWAI'I
GREY'S ANATOMY
MAGNUM P.1.

FBI: INTERNATIONAL

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND

THE EQUALIZER

NHL HOCKEY-LEAFS
NCIS

THE MASKED SINGER
CHICAGO FIRE
TRANSPLANT

YOUNG SHELDON

THE CLEANING LADY
THE THING ABOUT PAM
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
FBI: MOST WANTED
THIS IS US

W5

CALL ME KAT
CHICAGO P.D.

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet

CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total

Sportsnet National+

Global Total
CTV Total
Citytv Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Citytv Total
Global Total
Global Total

Toronto
Montreal

Weekday

T
MTWTFSS

Richmond
Moncton

Numeris Proprietary

Start

20:00
22:01
22:00
20:00
17:59
20:00
20:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
18:00
20:00
16:22
21:00
20:00
21:00
22:01
19:30
21:.01
22:00
23:00
19:00
21:00
19:00
19:00
22:00
21:00
23:29

End

21.01
23:00
23:00
22:00
19:00
21:00
21:00
23:00
23:00
22:.01
22:00
22:00
19:00
21:00
19:09
22:00
21:01
22:00
23:00
20:00
22:01
23:00
23:30
20:00
22:.01
20:00
19:30
23:00
22:00
01:00

: Total 2+
# Aired AMA(000)

1789
1673
1651
1585
1460
1453
1422
1416
1400
1348
1341
1296
1289
1245
1235
1230
1217
1150
1093
1066
1065
1055
1053
1037
1036
999
995
955
946
943
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© 2022 Numeris

Audiences count.



